Interior, SD
7/4/2022

Bareback Riding 2 entries

Placing

Barrel Racing __34__ Entries

Placing

Name
1 Kashton Ford
2 Tanner Jarret

Name

1 Bridget Johnson

2 Britta Thiel

3 Rayel Livermont

4 Jaycie West

5 Kelsey Lensgrav
6 Shyanne Howell

Bull Riding __ Entries

Placing

Name

1 No Qualified Rides

Calf Roping 25___ Entries

Placing

Ladies Breakaway 65 Entries

Placing

Name
1 Jake Deveraux
2 Tyler Thiel
3 Ty Moser

4 Treg Thorstenson

4 Tanner Fite
6 Boe Brown

Name
1 Cedar Jandreau
2 Brooke Howell

3 Sydney Hollenbeck

4 Sierra Lee
5 Kylene Baker
6 Jacey Hupp

Town & State
Sturgis SD
South Heart ND

Town & State
Belle Fourche, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Martin, SD

Rapid City, SD
Interior, SD

Belle Fourche, SD

Town & State

Town & State
Newcastle, WY
Belle Fourche, SD
Wolsey, SD
Lantry, SD
Hermosa, SD
Valentine, NE

Town & State
Kennebec, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Winner, SD
Rhame, ND
Buffalo Gap, SD
Huron, SD

Score

Time

65
63

17.92
18.07
18.08
18.09
18.14
18.22

Score

Time

Time

10.5
10.7
10.7
11.8
12.2
12.6

2.3
2.5
2.6
2.9
3.1
3.1

Amount Paid
512.64
341.76

Amount Paid
801.79
663.55
525.31
387.07
248.83
138.24

Amount Paid

Amount Paid
626.40
464.40
464.40
302.40
194.40
108.00

Amount Paid
1405.92
1163.52

921.12
678.72
339.36
339.36



Saddle Bronc 13 Entries

Placing

Name
1 Ridge Ward
2 Clint Donaldson
3 Cooper West
4 Miles Kreeger
5 Zane Howe
6 Ground money

Town & State
Martin SD
Sturgis, SD
Philip SD

Lake Andes, SD
Rapid City, SD

Score

Sr Mens Breakaway _16___ Entries

Placing

Steer Wrestling _19  Entries

Placing

Name
1 Lynn Wiliams
2 Arlie Hulm
3 Scott Hollenbeck
4 Glen Hostutler
5 Bogie Webb
6 Rod Brown

Name
1 Denton Good
2 Bridger Amiotte

3 Carson Good
4 Cass Lytle

5 Tegun Spring
6 Wyatt Tibbitts

Team Roping _ 32 Teams

Placing

Name

1 Colby Hetzel
Hunter Carlson

2 Blair Lammers
Shad Chadwick

3 Borooke Jamison
Clayton Symons

4 Darren Lammers
Conner Herren

5 Clete Scheer
Sage Schrunk

6 Jake Deveraux
Quincy Reynolds

6 Tucker McDaniel
Clint Cobb

Town & State
Faith, SD
Spearfish, SD
Winner, SD
Midland, SD
Volin, SD
Porcupine, SD

Time

Town & State
Long Valley SD
Wall, SD

Long Valley SD
Wall, SD
Enning, SD
Sturgis, SD

Time

Time
Town & State
Lemmon, SD
White Shield, ND
Hartford, SD
Cave Creek, CO
Ashby NE
Mitchell, NE
Chancellor, SD
Crooks, SD
Valentine, NE
Valentine, NE

Newcastle, WY
Rozet, WY
Midland, SD
Red Owl, SD

75
74
70
67
65

2.3
2.4
2.7
2.9
3.1
3.6

5.1
51

5.4
6.5
9.8
10.2

59

6.1

7.0

12

12.2

13.8

13.8

Amount Paid
531.74
440.06
348.38

256.7
165.02
91.65

Amount Paid
451.01
373.25
295.49
217.73
139.97

77.76

Amount Paid
465.55
465.55

333.79
245.95
158.11

87.84

Amount Paid

762.82

631.30

499.78

368.26

236.74

65.76

65.76



